Product Specs http://www.senecadata.com/specs/Describe.asp?mProdID=LX.AA706.005
1 of 4 2/28/2006 9:02 PM
Acer Aspire 5672WLMi - Core Duo T2300 1.66 GHz - RAM 1 GB - HD 100 GB - DVD±RW (+R double
layer) / DVD-RAM - Mdm - LAN EN, Fast EN, Gigabit EN, Bluetooth, 802.11b, 802.11a, 802.11g -
Centrino Duo - Win XP Pro - 15.4" TFT WXGA (1280 x 800)
Category Notebooks Part number LX.AA706.005
Manufacturer Acer SKU LX.AA706.005
Product line Acer Aspire

Image Sensor Type CMOS
Input Device(s)
Type Keyboard, touchpad, 4-way scroll button
Telecom
Modem Fax / modem
Max Transfer Rate 56 Kbps
Protocols & Specifications ITU V.92
Features Wake on Ring
Networking
Networking Network adapter
Wireless NIC Intel PRO/Wireless 3945ABG
Product Specs http://www.senecadata.com/specs/Describe.asp?mProdID=LX.AA706.005
3 of 4 2/28/2006 9:02 PM
Data Link Protocol
Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet, Bluetooth, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE
802.11a, IEEE 802.11g
Remote Management Protocol DMI 2.0
Features Acer SignalUp
Compliant Standards IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11g, Wi-Fi CERTIFIED, Bluetooth 2.0
Expansion / Connectivity
Expansion Slots Total (Free)
2 ( 0 ) x memory
1 ( 1 ) x SD Memory Card
1 ( 1 ) x Memory Stick
1 ( 1 ) x xD-Picture Card
1 ( 1 ) x PC Card - type II
1 ( 1 ) x ExpressCard - 34mm
Interfaces
4 x Hi-Speed USB - 4 pin USB Type A
1 x infrared - IrDA
1 x display / video - VGA - 15 pin HD D-Sub (HD-15)
1 x display / video - S-video output
1 x display / video - DVI-Digital - 24 pin digital DVI
1 x IEEE 1394 (FireWire)
1 x modem - phone line - RJ-11
1 x network - Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T - RJ-45
1 x audio - SPDIF output/headphones - mini-phone stereo 3.5 mm
1 x audio - line-in - mini-phone 3.5 mm
1 x microphone - input - mini-phone 3.5 mm
Miscellaneous
Features
Locking device keyhole (cable lock), administrator password, system password,
wake on LAN
Compliant Standards ACPI 2.0
Power
Power Device External
Voltage Required AC 120/230 V ( 50/60 Hz )
Battery
Technology 8-cell lithium ion
Installed Qty 1
Run Time (Up To) 3.5 hour(s)
Operating System / Software
OS Provided Microsoft Windows XP Professional
Software
Adobe Acrobat Reader, Acer Launch Manager, Norton AntiVirus (OEM), NTI
CD-Maker (OEM), Acer eManager, Acer GridVista, CyberLink PowerProducer
(OEM)
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support 1 year warranty
Service & Support Details
Traveler warranty - 1 year
Limited warranty - parts and labor - 1 year
NEW! Related Products (click to expand/collapse)
Searchables attributes (click to expand/collapse)
Name Value
OS Provided / Type Microsoft Windows XP Professional
Processor / Type Core Duo
Processor / Manufacturer Intel
Processor / Clock Speed 1.66 GHz
Mainboard / Data Bus Speed 667 MHz
RAM / Installed Size 1 GB
RAM / Max Supported Size 2 GB
RAM / Technology DDR II SDRAM